
2019 Claussen-Leahy Run &amp; Walk - Claussen 5K Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Corhan Kress           M2029         1/72       17:19    5:35       17:19
2     Seth Nickolaison       M2029         2/72       17:55    5:46       17:55
3     Aj Raszler             M0114         1/42       18:32    5:51       18:09
4     Ben Meister            M2029         3/72       18:10    5:51       18:10
5     Kenneth Keuck          M3039         1/62       18:28    5:57       18:27
6     Alex Way               M2029         4/72       18:39    6:00       18:39
7     Noah Miller            M0114         2/42       18:59    6:07       18:59
8     Quinton Krumwiede      M2029         5/72       19:18    6:10       19:09
9     Tanner Walker          M2029         6/72       19:14    6:10       19:10
10    Philippe Malcolm       M3039         2/62       19:28    6:16       19:28
11    Ashlee Nelson          F3039        1/113       20:17    6:31       20:13
12    Isaac Ulrich           M0114         3/42       20:30    6:32       20:18
13    Hannah Keisling        F3039        2/113       20:21    6:33       20:18
14    Jonny Quezada          M1519         1/21       21:02    6:33       20:19
15    Emalie Clement         F2029        1/107       20:30    6:35       20:26
16    Sarah Bickerstaff      F3039        3/113       20:53    6:43       20:52
17    Emiliano Padilla       M0114         4/42       21:08    6:45       20:58
18    John Wang              M3039         3/62       21:12    6:48       21:05
19    Ryan Miller            M3039         4/62       21:15    6:51       21:15
20    Mohammed Algheilani    M2029         7/72       22:45    6:53       21:24
21    Joshua Flash           M2029         8/72       22:12    7:03       21:54
22    Miranda Oswald         F3039        4/113       22:11    7:04       21:56
23    Martin Ertz            M3039         5/62       22:03    7:04       21:57
24    Michael Stein          M2029         9/72       22:10    7:07       22:04
25    Joshua Bintz           M3039         6/62       22:55    7:07       22:07
26    Calvin Tomcak          M0114         5/42       22:09    7:08       22:08
27    Keenan Ruh             M1519         2/21       22:27    7:08       22:10
28    Kylie Schwarting       F2029        2/107       22:54    7:10       22:14
29    Tyson Trigg            M0114         6/42       22:16    7:10       22:14
30    Tyler Tingley          F0114         1/32       22:17    7:10       22:16
31    Andrea Adams           F3039        5/113       22:23    7:12       22:21
32    Ramona Zephier         F3039        6/113       23:18    7:16       22:32
33    Grant Buss             M2029        10/72       23:38    7:17       22:36
34    Ashley Jennings        F2029        3/107       23:12    7:17       22:36
35    Michael Smith          M3039         7/62       22:47    7:20       22:45
36    Tannon Bellamy         M0114         7/42       22:55    7:22       22:51
37    Brent Clark            M3039         8/62       23:56    7:23       22:55
38    Jeremy Krumwiede       M4049         1/43       23:05    7:23       22:56
39    Jesus Briceno          M1519         3/21       23:11    7:24       23:00
40    Ron Sylvester          M3039         9/62       23:18    7:25       23:00
41    Dylan Schultz          M2029        11/72       23:34    7:25       23:03
42    Ben Bothwell           M3039        10/62       23:22    7:26       23:05
43    Chad McClellan         M4049         2/43       23:17    7:27       23:07
44    Jeremy Chacon          M3039        11/62       23:59    7:27       23:07
45    Andrew Jensen          M2029        12/72       23:58    7:28       23:11
46    Macey Jones            F2029        4/107       24:28    7:28       23:12
47    Jake Whitmarsh         M0114         8/42       23:30    7:30       23:18
48    Manny Bardales         M1519         4/21       23:33    7:32       23:24
49    Mo McAndrews           F5059         1/34       24:17    7:33       23:26
50    Caleb Beasley          M3039        12/62       23:37    7:34       23:31
51    Simon Morton           M1519         5/21       24:02    7:35       23:33
52    Eric Hobbs             M3039        13/62       23:39    7:35       23:34
53    Garrett May            M2029        13/72       24:25    7:36       23:37
54    Sarah Smith            F3039        7/113       23:39    7:36       23:37
55    Richard Petronzio      M4049         3/43       23:46    7:37       23:39
56    Nicole Lund            F2029        5/107       23:45    7:38       23:41
57    Chris Acker            M4049         4/43       23:54    7:39       23:45
58    Kurt Schneckloth       M3039        14/62       23:46    7:39       23:46
59    Abby Olsen             F3039        8/113       24:08    7:40       23:49
60    Trent Huebner          M4049         5/43       24:14    7:42       23:55
61    Ginger Gifford         F4049         1/64       24:49    7:43       23:56
62    Clayton Nelson         M0114         9/42       24:04    7:43       23:59
63    Robert Johnson         M2029        14/72       24:33    7:44       24:00
64    Joah Grover            M0114        10/42       24:46    7:46       24:07
65    Jeff Grover            M3039        15/62       24:46    7:46       24:07
66    Atsuhiko Inoue         M2029        15/72       24:20    7:47       24:08
67    Bryce Bierman          M2029        16/72       24:39    7:48       24:11
68    Sam Nordquist          M0114        11/42       24:49    7:48       24:12
69    Arissa Bavari          F2029        6/107       24:17    7:48       24:13
70    Mary Savage            F3039        9/113       24:50    7:48       24:14
71    Dawson Miller          M0114        12/42       24:26    7:49       24:16
72    Billy Kelly            M4049         6/43       25:32    7:50       24:19
73    Travis Wilkinson       M3039        16/62       25:40    7:52       24:25
74    Noah Bangs             M0114        13/42       25:22    7:53       24:28
75    Timothy Jensen         M5059         1/29       24:34    7:53       24:29
76    Cj Kannawin            M2029        17/72       24:46    7:54       24:30
77    Marco Bolanos Moreno   M1519         6/21       25:14    7:54       24:32
78    Lizeth Basilio         F1519         1/30       25:14    7:54       24:33
79    Doug Amen              M3039        17/62       24:51    7:54       24:33
80    Lindsey Fox            F3039       10/113       24:40    7:56       24:36
81    Kayla Woslager         F2029        7/107       24:49    7:57       24:41
82    Christine Tomcak       F4049         2/64       24:48    7:58       24:44
83    Alina Bonn             F2029        8/107       24:49    7:58       24:45
84    Cboisen Boisen         M2029        18/72       25:34    7:59       24:46
85    Mark Madler            M5059         2/29       24:57    8:00       24:49
86    Shane Fought           M4049         7/43       25:45    8:01       24:53
87    Christopher Tomcak     M5059         3/29       25:11    8:01       24:54
88    Bailee Fought          F2029        9/107       25:51    8:03       24:59
89    Colin Bell             M0114        14/42       26:00    8:03       25:00
90    Kelsey Musgjerd        F1519         2/30       25:13    8:04       25:01
91    Braxton Cleveland      M0114        15/42       25:29    8:05       25:06
92    Keagan Whitmarsh       M0114        16/42       25:20    8:06       25:08
93    Jamison Olson          M0114        17/42       26:31    8:06       25:09
94    John Moler             M3039        18/62       27:19    8:07       25:11
95    Ted Wiersema           M3039        19/62       25:17    8:07       25:12
96    Tracy Casady           F4049         3/64       25:16    8:07       25:13
97    James Moore            M2029        19/72       26:00    8:11       25:23
98    Andrew Thompson        M2029        20/72       26:47    8:11       25:24
99    Clyde Brown            M3039        20/62       25:37    8:11       25:24
100   Mason Parriott         M2029        21/72       26:47    8:11       25:25
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101   Tommy Livermore        M1519         7/21       25:35    8:11       25:26
102   Tameem R               M2029        22/72       26:50    8:12       25:28
103   Sage Wehrbein          F0114         2/32       26:10    8:13       25:30
104   Chad Wehrbein          M4049         8/43       26:10    8:13       25:30
105   Owen Bell              M0114        18/42       26:32    8:13       25:32
106   Tonya Miller           F3039       11/113       25:43    8:14       25:34
107   Charles Erickson       M4049         9/43       25:53    8:14       25:34
108   Brenden Leahy          M1519         8/21       25:50    8:15       25:37
109   Dustin Quinata         M2029        23/72       25:40    8:15       25:38
110   Jabin Moore            M2029        24/72       27:16    8:15       25:38
111   Max Erickson           M0114        19/42       26:07    8:19       25:49
112   Raceday Registration                  0/0       26:09    8:20       25:52
113   Tristan Lampe          M2029        25/72       26:33    8:21       25:55
114   Magda Alvarez          F2029       10/107       29:34    8:22       25:57
115   David McCann           M6099         1/14       26:13    8:22       25:58
116   Jacob Smith            M3039        21/62       26:52    8:22       25:59
117   Angela Tatro           F3039       12/113       26:04    8:23       26:02
118   Luci Nelson            F0114         3/32       26:08    8:23       26:02
119   Brent Stephens         M4049        10/43       26:38    8:23       26:03
120   Sean Keisling          M3039        22/62       26:08    8:24       26:03
121   Alli Baumbach          F0114         4/32       26:11    8:26       26:11
122   Evan Symons            M2029        26/72       26:14    8:27       26:13
123   Taryn Bellamy          F0114         5/32       26:19    8:27       26:13
124   Titus Nelson           M0114        20/42       26:38    8:28       26:16
125   John Sibley            M4049        11/43       26:50    8:28       26:18
126   Mollie Marple          F2029       11/107       27:42    8:28       26:18
127   Ryan Dibben            M2029        27/72       26:19    8:28       26:19
128   Tamara Draper          F3039       13/113       27:50    8:29       26:20
129   Jess Riffner           M3039        23/62       26:24    8:29       26:21
130   Sam Riffner            M0114        21/42       26:24    8:29       26:21
131   Trevor Harlow          M2029        28/72       26:46    8:31       26:26
132   Emili Nelson           F0114         6/32       26:36    8:32       26:30
133   Alexander Lozzi        M0114        22/42       27:03    8:33       26:33
134   Tom Ahern              M3039        24/62       27:16    8:34       26:35
135   Emily Tipton           F3039       14/113       26:53    8:34       26:36
136   Alex Herman            M2029        29/72       27:00    8:34       26:37
137   Lilia Selenke          F1519         3/30       26:59    8:35       26:40
138   Cheyenne Johnson       F2029       12/107       27:14    8:35       26:40
139   Jessica Ulrich         F3039       15/113       26:58    8:36       26:41
140   Raceday Registration                  0/0       27:29    8:36       26:42
141   Cassandra Waymire      F1519         4/30       26:52    8:37       26:46
142   Yuxun Huang            M2029        30/72       28:08    8:39       26:53
143   Mimi Reisdorff         F3039       16/113       27:35    8:41       26:59
144   Seth Pitterson         M0114        23/42       27:04    8:43       27:04
145   Elijah Miller          M0114        24/42       27:05    8:43       27:05
146   Lauren Peyton          F1519         5/30       27:28    8:45       27:09
147   Daniel Mohr            M5059         4/29       28:35    8:47       27:15
148   Megan Salcedo          F2029       13/107       28:17    8:47       27:16
149   Jimmy Valadez          M1519         9/21       27:28    8:47       27:16
150   Alexander Wu           M2029        31/72       30:44    8:47       27:17
151   Joel Allou             M2029        32/72       27:49    8:49       27:22
152   Chance Coates          M1519        10/21       27:27    8:49       27:23
153   Mohammed Alharthi      M2029        33/72       27:50    8:49       27:24
154   Joel Salcedo           M1519        11/21       27:40    8:51       27:29
155   Nicholas Shaffer       M4049        12/43       29:03    8:51       27:30
156   Jacqueline Muellner    F2029       14/107       27:48    8:52       27:32
157   Brittany Morrison      F2029       15/107       27:58    8:52       27:33
158   Heather Leas           F3039       17/113       29:03    8:53       27:35
159   Stephanie Tingley      F4049         4/64       27:43    8:53       27:35
160   Braiden McClanathan    M0114        25/42       28:39    8:54       27:37
161   Zachary Einck          M2029        34/72       28:28    8:54       27:37
162   Alison Brooks          F2029       16/107       28:31    8:55       27:41
163   Peter Nelson           M3039        25/62       28:04    8:55       27:41
164   Karik Nelson           M0114        26/42       28:04    8:55       27:42
165   Carter Schulz          M0114        27/42       29:03    8:55       27:42
166   Theresa Staley         F2029       17/107       27:52    8:55       27:42
167   Taylor Buckminster     F2029       18/107       27:55    8:56       27:44
168   Isiah Martin           M2029        35/72       27:57    8:56       27:45
169   Kaylynn Prugger        F0114         7/32       28:36    8:56       27:45
170   Hannah Taullie         F1519         6/30       28:23    8:56       27:46
171   Ray Barajas            M2029        36/72       28:24    8:57       27:46
172   Grant Kienast          M3039        26/62       28:00    8:57       27:46
173   Al Salcedo             M5059         5/29       28:48    8:57       27:47
174   Ashleigh Hartley       F3039       18/113       28:07    8:58       27:52
175   Midori Murphy          F4049         5/64       28:14    8:59       27:52
176   Claudia Cortes         F2029       19/107       28:08    8:59       27:52
177   Alissa Miller          F2029       20/107       28:08    8:59       27:52
178   Madison Tingley        F0114         8/32       28:00    8:59       27:53
179   Andrew Garrison        M2029        37/72       28:25    8:59       27:53
180   Sharon Huebner         F3039       19/113       28:15    9:00       27:56
181   Rich Bennett           M5059         6/29       28:13    9:00       27:56
182   Jess Kroenke           M3039        27/62       29:20    9:01       28:00
183   Mark Quinn             M4049        13/43       29:26    9:01       28:01
184   Dee Osher              F4049         6/64       28:13    9:02       28:04
185   Alex Fowler            M2029        38/72       28:23    9:03       28:05
186   Julianne Smith         F2029       21/107       29:00    9:03       28:06
187   Alyssa Conrad          F2029       22/107       28:30    9:04       28:10
188   Awng Sut               M3039        28/62       28:17    9:05       28:11
189   Jillian Tafoya         F3039       20/113       29:23    9:05       28:13
190   Michael Tafoya         M5059         7/29       29:23    9:05       28:13
191   Emily O'Keeffe         F2029       23/107       29:27    9:06       28:14
192   Sara McWilliams        F3039       21/113       28:24    9:06       28:14
193   Madeline McCann        F2029       24/107       29:01    9:06       28:16
194   Natalie Lothringer     F1519         7/30       29:35    9:06       28:16
195   Casey Wilson           M3039        29/62       29:16    9:06       28:17
196   Andrew Griess          M2029        39/72       29:36    9:06       28:17
197   Kristen McCann         F2029       25/107       28:34    9:07       28:18
198   Andy Williams          M5059         8/29       28:38    9:08       28:20
199   Erica Guzman           F2029       26/107       29:23    9:08       28:22
200   Tara Nordquist         F4049         7/64       29:02    9:09       28:25
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201   Kylee Cole             F2029       27/107       28:39    9:11       28:30
202   Rachel Engel           F2029       28/107       28:34    9:11       28:31
203   Justin Fay             M2029        40/72       29:04    9:12       28:33
204   Jerry Badders          M5059         9/29       28:45    9:12       28:34
205   Trenton Bates          M1519        12/21       28:54    9:13       28:37
206   Patrick Atwell         M3039        30/62       28:49    9:14       28:41
207   Abigail Bigaouette     F2029       29/107       30:03    9:16       28:47
208   Lindsay Ebert          F2029       30/107       29:30    9:18       28:52
209   Tresha Rodgers         F4049         8/64       35:02    9:21       29:02
210   Jerald Walford         M6099         2/14       29:21    9:21       29:02
211   Grace Maline           F1519         8/30       29:35    9:22       29:06
212   Kristen Lieber         F4049         9/64       35:32    9:23       29:08
213   Darren Cobb            M5059        10/29       30:20    9:23       29:09
214   Sarah Fricke           F2029       31/107       29:14    9:24       29:10
215   Brady Sutfin           M2029        41/72       29:14    9:24       29:10
216   Melissa Sittner        F3039       22/113       29:46    9:24       29:11
217   Monty Daganaar         M6099         3/14       29:24    9:24       29:12
218   Matt Reid              M2029        42/72       30:04    9:24       29:12
219   Olivia Sutherland      F2029       32/107       29:39    9:25       29:14
220   Amanda Fay             F2029       33/107       29:41    9:25       29:14
221   Zachary Leas           M2029        43/72       30:45    9:25       29:16
222   Jaime Johnson          F3039       23/113       30:13    9:27       29:20
223   Amritha Shetty         F4049        10/64       29:56    9:27       29:22
224   Carri Labs             F3039       24/113       29:30    9:28       29:23
225   Nichole Cordle         F2029       34/107       30:01    9:28       29:25
226   Jennifer Corell        F4049        11/64       30:02    9:29       29:27
227   Windsong Bullock       F4049        12/64       29:32    9:29       29:27
228   Shane Levell           M3039        31/62       30:18    9:30       29:29
229   Sarah Woelfel          F2029       35/107       30:28    9:30       29:29
230   Shannon Kinnan         F4049        13/64       30:10    9:31       29:32
231   Liliana Kinnan         F1519         9/30       30:10    9:31       29:32
232   Grace Carmody          F2029       36/107       30:14    9:34       29:41
233   Meghan Newman          F2029       37/107       29:45    9:34       29:42
234   Emma Newman            F1519        10/30       29:45    9:34       29:42
235   Marcus Labs            M3039        32/62       29:50    9:34       29:42
236   Jason Oswald           M4049        14/43       30:08    9:34       29:43
237   Allison Jeffers        F1519        11/30       30:43    9:34       29:44
238   Andrea Jeffers         F1519        12/30       30:43    9:35       29:44
239   Hannah Butler          F2029       38/107       30:18    9:35       29:46
240   Matthew Bohnhoff       M2029        44/72       30:06    9:36       29:49
241   Hope Schreiner         F2029       39/107       30:05    9:36       29:50
242   Megan Sloup            F1519        13/30       30:19    9:40       29:59
243   Alma Perez             F3039       25/113       31:11    9:40       29:59
244   Ligia Delgado          F3039       26/113       30:09    9:40       30:00
245   Sarah Zimmerman        F3039       27/113       30:59    9:41       30:03
246   Chad Zimmerman         M4049        15/43       30:59    9:41       30:03
247   Michael Berg           M4049        16/43       30:56    9:42       30:07
248   Damian Howard          M5059        11/29       30:42    9:43       30:09
249   Brandi Paul            F3039       28/113       31:11    9:43       30:12
250   Terry Ryan             M5059        12/29       31:19    9:44       30:12
251   Mara Mueller           F2029       40/107       31:00    9:44       30:13
252   Alexis Murillo         M2029        45/72       30:17    9:44       30:13
253   Mark Walters           M5059        13/29       31:26    9:44       30:14
254   Jordan Kelly           M0114        28/42       30:58    9:44       30:14
255   Daniel Stinman         M2029        46/72       30:58    9:44       30:15
256   Cameron Kelly          M0114        29/42       30:58    9:45       30:15
257   Matt Fowler            M3039        33/62       30:57    9:45       30:16
258   Isabel Benjamin-Alvara F2029       41/107       31:03    9:46       30:18
259   Tom Beller             M2029        47/72       31:12    9:46       30:18
260   Meggan Coberly         F2029       42/107       30:28    9:46       30:19
261   Baltazar Perez         M3039        34/62       31:29    9:46       30:20
262   Nicole Davis           F3039       29/113       31:42    9:47       30:24
263   Carolyn Connelly       F3039       30/113       30:33    9:48       30:26
264   Zarina Lu              F3039       31/113       31:34    9:49       30:28
265   Morgan Martin          F2029       43/107       31:44    9:49       30:30
266   Danielle Jondle        F2029       44/107       31:40    9:50       30:32
267   Patricia Kearns        F4049        14/64       31:29    9:51       30:34
268   Joe Missman            M5059        14/29       31:00    9:51       30:34
269   Doug Kaupa             M4049        17/43       30:50    9:52       30:37
270   Ashley Livermore       F3039       32/113       30:47    9:52       30:37
271   Nicholas Kaupa         M0114        30/42       30:51    9:52       30:38
272   Jessica Walters        F2029       45/107       30:48    9:52       30:39
273   Pam Sutherland         F5059         2/34       31:08    9:54       30:43
274   Chris Phillips         M6099         4/14       31:45    9:54       30:44
275   Monica Moler           F2029       46/107       32:47    9:54       30:45
276   Lynnsey Danker         M3039        35/62       31:57    9:54       30:45
277   Phillip Foster         M2029        48/72       32:16    9:54       30:45
278   Emi Baldridge          F1519        14/30       31:53    9:56       30:51
279   Chris Kannawin         M5059        15/29       31:09    9:57       30:53
280   Sara Maguire           F0114         9/32       31:48    9:57       30:53
281   Ruth Maguire           F4049        15/64       31:48    9:57       30:53
282   Timothy Hall           M4049        18/43       31:29    9:58       30:55
283   Amanda Askey           F2029       47/107       32:35    9:59       30:58
284   Gabe Christensen       M2029        49/72       32:36    9:59       30:59
285   Ron Price              M4049        19/43       32:14   10:00       31:03
286   Alwarith Alharthy      M2029        50/72       32:21   10:01       31:07
287   Adelyn Cleveland       F0114        10/32       31:28   10:01       31:07
288   Dave Pike              M3039        36/62       32:42   10:03       31:12
289   Kati Pike              F2029       48/107       32:42   10:03       31:12
290   Emily Hughes           F3039       33/113       32:28   10:04       31:17
291   Jill Matteson          F3039       34/113       32:23   10:05       31:17
292   Erik Cupples           M3039        37/62       31:39   10:05       31:19
293   Chris Steiger          M4049        20/43       32:02   10:05       31:20
294   Spencer Pueppke        M0114        31/42       32:47   10:06       31:20
295   Caitlin Harrison       F3039       35/113       32:28   10:06       31:22
296   Mary Flegle            F6099         1/15       32:19   10:07       31:25
297   Kevin McAndrews        M5059        16/29       32:14   10:07       31:25
298   Mick Bayne             M2029        51/72       32:14   10:07       31:25
299   Alicia Harlow          F5059         3/34       31:46   10:08       31:27
300   Dylan Pueppke          M4049        21/43       32:53   10:08       31:27
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301   Luke Tipler            M4049        22/43       32:40   10:08       31:29
302   Jerrold Tipler         M6099         5/14       32:40   10:09       31:30
303   Samantha Hermann       F2029       49/107       31:52   10:09       31:31
304   Michelle Stopak        F4049        16/64       31:41   10:10       31:35
305   Jaclyn Kehr            F2029       50/107       33:10   10:10       31:35
306   Lindsay Varona         F2029       51/107       32:15   10:10       31:35
307   Amber Lutmer           F2029       52/107       32:16   10:10       31:35
308   Nicole Lenaghan        F3039       36/113       31:50   10:10       31:36
309   Valeria Loza           F1519        15/30       35:25   10:11       31:38
310   Marcus Hansen          M3039        38/62       33:13   10:12       31:39
311   Diana Arp              F3039       37/113       33:21   10:12       31:40
312   Jacquelyn Kroenke      F3039       38/113       33:00   10:12       31:41
313   Daniel Woelfel         M6099         6/14       32:40   10:13       31:44
314   Kayla Hathcote         F2029       53/107       32:42   10:14       31:46
315   Beth Benjamin-Alvarado F5059         4/34       32:34   10:15       31:50
316   Jen Karolski           F4049        17/64       33:30   10:15       31:50
317   Tesha Smith            F4049        18/64       32:34   10:15       31:50
318   Matthew Rude           M3039        39/62       32:17   10:16       31:53
319   Anne Machian           F2029       54/107       32:17   10:18       31:59
320   Taylor Ditoro          F2029       55/107       32:11   10:19       32:02
321   Britteni Rice          F3039       39/113       32:11   10:19       32:02
322   Kristin Epperson       F3039       40/113       32:33   10:20       32:06
323   Heath Epperson         M3039        40/62       32:33   10:21       32:07
324   Tim Janecek            M5059        17/29       33:14   10:21       32:09
325   Rachel Janecek         F1519        16/30       33:14   10:21       32:09
326   Kellie Martin          F2029       56/107       32:28   10:23       32:16
327   Paul Weiskircher       M5059        18/29       32:27   10:24       32:16
328   Ron Schomaker          M5059        19/29       33:38   10:24       32:18
329   Kay Smith              F5059         5/34       33:38   10:24       32:18
330   Jeff Howard            M4049        23/43       33:04   10:25       32:20
331   James Hunter           M6099         7/14       34:03   10:25       32:20
332   Scott Rahn             M4049        24/43       33:28   10:26       32:23
333   Kent Cisar             M4049        25/43       33:21   10:27       32:28
334   Russell Reynolds       M4049        26/43       33:05   10:27       32:28
335   Nicolas Pitterson      M3039        41/62       32:39   10:31       32:39
336   Brooke Dwornicki       F2029       57/107       33:58   10:31       32:40
337   Raceday Registration                  0/0       32:54   10:32       32:42
338   Josiah Pitterson       M0114        32/42       32:42   10:32       32:42
339   Raceday Registration                  0/0       32:54   10:32       32:42
340   Raceday Registration                  0/0       32:57   10:33       32:45
341   Monica Boyer           F3039       41/113       33:23   10:34       32:48
342   Alex Rahn              F1519        17/30       33:53   10:34       32:49
343   Erin Russ              F3039       42/113       34:18   10:36       32:55
344   Dehn Eisele            M3039        42/62       34:22   10:36       32:55
345   Megan Chacon           F3039       43/113       34:12   10:36       32:56
346   Tafadzwa Ndoda         M3039        43/62       33:24   10:38       33:01
347   Jesus Aranda           M1519        13/21       33:16   10:39       33:04
348   Crystal Smits          F3039       44/113       34:07   10:39       33:04
349   Joshua Ochoa           M1519        14/21       33:18   10:40       33:07
350   Brittnee Parker        F2029       58/107       34:46   10:41       33:10
351   Gwen Petronzio         F3039       45/113       34:28   10:41       33:12
352   Joel Case              M4049        27/43       34:24   10:43       33:18
353   Lisa Cooke             F4049        19/64       39:20   10:43       33:18
354   Erica Kallweit         F2029       59/107       34:05   10:44       33:19
355   Beth Tefft             F4049        20/64       34:34   10:44       33:19
356   Patrick Dekay          M3039        44/62       34:48   10:44       33:21
357   Cameron Tomcak         M0114        33/42       33:24   10:45       33:21
358   Megan Martin           F5059         6/34       33:59   10:45       33:22
359   Maria Addleman         F4049        21/64       33:37   10:45       33:22
360   William Blair          M4049        28/43       34:51   10:46       33:24
361   Keirstin Imlay         F2029       60/107       34:45   10:46       33:25
362   Grant Barna            M0114        34/42       33:30   10:47       33:30
363   Lindsay Weddle         F3039       46/113       33:49   10:48       33:33
364   Dave Reid              M3039        45/62       34:15   10:49       33:35
365   Jennifer Bohnhoff      F5059         7/34       33:53   10:49       33:36
366   Katie Hanzlicek        F3039       47/113       34:19   10:52       33:45
367   Grace Barna            F0114        11/32       34:58   10:55       33:52
368   Jacob Barna            M3039        46/62       34:58   10:55       33:52
369   Paige Tyree            F2029       61/107       35:27   10:55       33:55
370   Dash Lansdale          M1519        15/21       34:03   10:57       33:59
371   Katie Rude             F3039       48/113       34:25   10:57       34:01
372   Kimberly McMillan      F4049        22/64       34:36   10:58       34:05
373   Danny Hendricks        M4049        29/43       34:10   11:00       34:08
374   Ricci Miller           F3039       49/113       35:44   11:00       34:08
375   Erin Hendricks         F4049        23/64       34:11   11:00       34:09
376   Christina Pitterson    F3039       50/113       34:18   11:00       34:11
377   Kiley Valien           F0114        12/32       34:44   11:02       34:15
378   Josh Dohse             M2029        52/72       34:43   11:02       34:15
379   Natalie Cacioppo       F4049        24/64       35:21   11:02       34:16
380   Kevin Curtis           M4049        30/43       34:41   11:02       34:16
381   Nathan Schmidt         M2029        53/72       34:28   11:04       34:23
382   Tammie Mead            F4049        25/64       35:20   11:05       34:24
383   Makenna Widholm        F2029       62/107       34:55   11:05       34:24
384   Eric Phillips          M2029        54/72       35:25   11:05       34:24
385   Kristen Clark          F4049        26/64       35:16   11:05       34:25
386   Deanna Dymond          F1519        18/30       34:54   11:05       34:26
387   Shauna Paczkowski      F3039       51/113       34:35   11:06       34:29
388   Dawnna Hill            F4049        27/64       34:36   11:07       34:31
389   Jim Barrett            M4049        31/43       35:12   11:08       34:33
390   Lana Barrett           F4049        28/64       35:12   11:08       34:33
391   Sarah Waters           F2029       63/107       36:14   11:08       34:35
392   Kent Waters            M2029        55/72       36:15   11:08       34:36
393   Michelle Miller        F3039       52/113       35:23   11:09       34:37
394   Bryan Fay              M6099         8/14       34:53   11:11       34:42
395   Colin McGuire          M4049        32/43       34:57   11:12       34:48
396   Isabel Kinnan          F0114        13/32       35:32   11:13       34:51
397   Madeline Riddell       F1519        19/30       35:10   11:13       34:51
398   Kaiya Moyer            F0114        14/32       35:32   11:13       34:51
399   Joseph Weber           M2029        56/72       35:17   11:14       34:52
400   Yuka Sakuma            F3039       53/113       35:46   11:14       34:53

Generated February 6, 2026 at 12:48 AM 4/7



2019 Claussen-Leahy Run &amp; Walk - Claussen 5K Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Valerie Jensen         F3039       54/113       35:25   11:14       34:54
402   Craig Adler            M3039        47/62       35:47   11:15       34:55
403   Kayla Strahan          F2029       64/107       35:23   11:15       34:55
404   Dorie Lippold          F4049        29/64       35:27   11:15       34:56
405   Tina Anderson          F5059         8/34       35:11   11:15       34:57
406   Lisa Jipp              F4049        30/64       35:11   11:15       34:57
407   Shelby Farrer          F2029       65/107       35:12   11:15       34:57
408   Amanda Kibler          F3039       55/113       36:31   11:16       34:59
409   Tim Hoffman            M4049        33/43       35:49   11:17       35:01
410   Rebecca Ivey           F3039       56/113       36:30   11:17       35:01
411   Becca Hoffman          F1519        20/30       35:49   11:17       35:03
412   Jason Bangs            M4049        34/43       35:59   11:17       35:03
413   Joy Dalen              F4049        31/64       36:07   11:17       35:03
414   Steve Ruppert          M5059        20/29       36:20   11:18       35:04
415   Emily Curtis           F2029       66/107       35:17   11:22       35:17
416   Jennifer Murnane-Raine F4049        32/64       41:17   11:22       35:17
417   Heather Chambers       F4049        33/64       36:15   11:22       35:19
418   Carol Olafson          F4049        34/64       36:16   11:23       35:20
419   Joan Schaben           F6099         2/15       35:37   11:26       35:30
420   Kathryn Keuck          F3039       57/113       36:22   11:26       35:31
421   Jenny Collins          F3039       58/113       35:40   11:26       35:31
422   Ron Widman             M5059        21/29       36:45   11:27       35:33
423   Kelsey Baldridge       F2029       67/107       36:35   11:27       35:33
424   Ingrid Olson           F4049        35/64       37:00   11:27       35:34
425   Mackenzie Mills        F2029       68/107       35:50   11:27       35:35
426   Ellie Wittmann         F0114        15/32       36:03   11:28       35:38
427   Chris Kilroy           M4049        35/43       36:04   11:29       35:39
428   Emily Kean Puccioni    F4049        36/64       36:51   11:29       35:40
429   Michaella Wittmann     F4049        37/64       36:07   11:29       35:40
430   Jared Ally             M3039        48/62       36:17   11:29       35:40
431   Brennan Hatfield       M2029        57/72       36:58   11:29       35:40
432   Ismail Alsubeihi       M2029        58/72       36:59   11:30       35:43
433   Jennifer Boyd          F5059         9/34       36:41   11:31       35:44
434   Judy Dooley            F5059        10/34       39:30   11:34       35:56
435   Gena Dokken            F4049        38/64       36:54   11:36       36:00
436   David Loeffler         M4049        36/43       36:57   11:36       36:02
437   Joan Harshbarger       F6099         3/15       36:53   11:37       36:06
438   Hannah Tripp           F1519        21/30       37:16   11:39       36:12
439   Julie Fowler           F3039       59/113       36:58   11:41       36:16
440   Sean Weilandt          M2029        59/72       36:49   11:41       36:17
441   Jonie Sturek           F4049        39/64       36:59   11:41       36:18
442   Amber Stouffer         F3039       60/113       37:06   11:43       36:24
443   Nene Diallo            F2029       69/107       40:02   11:44       36:26
444   Carol Mitchell         F4049        40/64       37:14   11:45       36:29
445   Maya Brannen           F0114        16/32       37:00   11:45       36:30
446   Sharalyn Clark         F4049        41/64       37:08   11:45       36:30
447   Kerry Storm            F3039       61/113       37:00   11:45       36:30
448   Mindi Wendel           F4049        42/64       37:17   11:46       36:32
449   Josh Musser            M2029        60/72       37:47   11:46       36:33
450   Hugh S Morton          M5059        22/29       37:04   11:47       36:34
451   John Massanet          M4049        37/43       37:50   11:47       36:35
452   Jodi Massanet          F5059        11/34       37:51   11:47       36:35
453   Grant Hoover           M5059        23/29       38:05   11:49       36:43
454   Cailin Gentrup         F1519        22/30       37:06   11:50       36:46
455   Brandon Ivey           M4049        38/43       38:18   11:52       36:50
456   Jen Kaluza             F4049        43/64       37:51   11:53       36:53
457   John Dahlgren          M3039        49/62       37:17   11:53       36:54
458   Mitch Darbro           M3039        50/62       38:32   11:54       36:58
459   Amber Long             F3039       62/113       38:10   11:55       37:02
460   Tara Adams             F3039       63/113       38:16   11:56       37:02
461   Mackenzie Simpson      F0114        17/32       38:17   11:56       37:03
462   Allison Baldwin        F3039       64/113       37:55   11:56       37:05
463   Joshua Jadoobirsingh   M2029        61/72       37:55   11:57       37:05
464   Patrick Boylan         M6099         9/14       37:41   11:57       37:08
465   Shane Geer             M4049        39/43       37:47   11:58       37:08
466   Beth Peatrowsky        F5059        12/34       37:48   11:59       37:12
467   Mariah Johnson         F2029       70/107       38:17   11:59       37:12
468   Teresa Blankman        F2029       71/107       38:17   11:59       37:12
469   Jenna Baird            F2029       72/107       38:14   12:00       37:16
470   Kayla Eggenberg        F2029       73/107       38:15   12:00       37:17
471   Patricia Bramhall      F5059        13/34       38:26   12:02       37:22
472   Jeanne Beaver          F2029       74/107       38:26   12:02       37:22
473   Meghan McCollester     F3039       65/113       37:40   12:02       37:24
474   Christina Boehme       F2029       75/107       38:46   12:03       37:25
475   Danielle Taylor        F3039       66/113       38:57   12:03       37:26
476   Ben Smith              M3039        51/62       38:15   12:04       37:27
477   Halli Tripe            F3039       67/113       38:15   12:04       37:28
478   Mollie Sultenfuss      F3039       68/113       38:36   12:04       37:28
479   Maya Sultenfuss        F0114        18/32       38:36   12:04       37:28
480   Jack Pueppke           M0114        35/42       39:20   12:05       37:33
481   Monte Pueppke          M6099        10/14       39:20   12:06       37:34
482   Katie Hodges           F3039       69/113       39:16   12:07       37:36
483   Roxanne Madsen         F3039       70/113       43:50   12:07       37:37
484   Nikole Dunaway         F3039       71/113       38:53   12:08       37:41
485   Emery Larosee          F0114        19/32       38:39   12:11       37:50
486   Emery Larosee          F0114        20/32       38:39   12:11       37:50
487   Mallory Miller         F2029       76/107       39:13   12:13       37:55
488   Jake Ludacka           M3039        52/62       39:05   12:13       37:56
489   Samantha Ludacka       F3039       72/113       39:05   12:13       37:56
490   Lindsey Roberg         F1519        23/30       38:22   12:14       38:01
491   Drew Correll           M1519        16/21       38:22   12:14       38:01
492   Jennifer Russell       F3039       73/113       39:13   12:16       38:05
493   Heather Witt           F4049        44/64       44:06   12:16       38:05
494   Clifford Beacom        M5059        24/29       38:38   12:18       38:11
495   Sheridan Parker        F2029       77/107       38:37   12:21       38:21
496   Suzanne Sutmaier       F2029       78/107       39:25   12:21       38:22
497   Tiri Thin              F2029       79/107       39:27   12:22       38:25
498   Eh Sayler              F2029       80/107       39:27   12:22       38:25
499   Dan Prugger            M4049        40/43       40:08   12:24       38:30
500   Anissa McGee           F2029       81/107       39:37   12:24       38:30
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501   Sarah Myers            F2029       82/107       38:57   12:24       38:32
502   Allisha Gabriel        F2029       83/107       39:15   12:27       38:39
503   Mercadi Deckert        F2029       84/107       39:14   12:30       38:48
504   Natalie Guenther       F4049        45/64       40:12   12:30       38:48
505   Melanie Tyree          F4049        46/64       39:42   12:31       38:53
506   Laurie De Souza        F3039       74/113       39:45   12:32       38:55
507   Chelsea Kammerer       F2029       85/107       39:43   12:32       38:57
508   Elaina Martinez        F0114        21/32       39:43   12:32       38:57
509   Queno Martinez         M3039        53/62       39:43   12:32       38:57
510   Angela Lemrick         F4049        47/64       39:24   12:34       39:02
511   Broc Richardson        M1519        17/21       39:24   12:34       39:02
512   Laurie Scott           F4049        48/64       40:12   12:34       39:02
513   Denise Richardson      F4049        49/64       39:23   12:34       39:02
514   Michelle Brummer       F4049        50/64       39:23   12:34       39:03
515   Sara Fay               F1519        24/30       39:15   12:35       39:05
516   Nicole Thomas          F3039       75/113       44:03   12:35       39:06
517   Mikaela Wagner         F2029       86/107       44:03   12:36       39:06
518   James Anderson         M4049        41/43       47:21   12:36       39:09
519   Roxanne Dockter        F3039       76/113       39:56   12:40       39:22
520   Lindsay Wyant          F2029       87/107       39:50   12:41       39:22
521   Michelle Yeaman        F3039       77/113       40:54   12:42       39:25
522   Justine Skipton        F3039       78/113       40:53   12:42       39:25
523   Dale Peatrrowsky       M5059        25/29       40:09   12:43       39:30
524   Sue Woodson            F4049        51/64       41:46   12:47       39:41
525   Shannon McGree         F4049        52/64       40:51   12:47       39:41
526   Anthony Noel           M4049        42/43       40:28   12:52       39:56
527   Mandi Noel             F4049        53/64       40:28   12:52       39:57
528   Amanda Conlin          F2029       88/107       40:37   12:55       40:06
529   Lerie Holz             F3039       79/113       40:52   12:58       40:16
530   Mounica Soma           F2029       89/107       42:05   12:59       40:18
531   Karen Prince           F5059        14/34       41:53   13:00       40:21
532   Kirsten Justice        F2029       90/107       41:00   13:01       40:26
533   Alyssa Birkel          F2029       91/107       41:59   13:01       40:26
534   Braulio Marquez        M0114        36/42       40:37   13:03       40:31
535   Brittney Williams      F3039       80/113       41:55   13:03       40:32
536   Mark Larson            M6099        11/14       41:30   13:04       40:36
537   Charles Curry          M5059        26/29       42:16   13:06       40:41
538   Anne Birkel            F5059        15/34       42:16   13:07       40:43
539   Rachel Chapman         F3039       81/113       41:43   13:07       40:44
540   Logan Willis           M1519        18/21       41:13   13:07       40:45
541   Jessica Miller         F3039       82/113       41:14   13:09       40:49
542   Alissa Troidl          F3039       83/113       41:52   13:10       40:52
543   Denice Gorski          F5059        16/34       41:53   13:10       40:55
544   Christina Kudym        F4049        54/64       41:53   13:11       40:55
545   Mary T Petersen        F6099         4/15       42:21   13:11       40:57
546   Judith Johnson         F5059        17/34       42:20   13:11       40:57
547   Sharon Mehl            F2029       92/107       41:06   13:13       41:03
548   Elizabeth Sanchez      F0114        22/32       42:11   13:14       41:05
549   Michele Sanchez        F4049        55/64       42:12   13:14       41:05
550   Purva Bhilare          F3039       84/113       42:20   13:14       41:07
551   Laurie Popp            F2029       93/107       42:22   13:15       41:08
552   Joshua Kearney         M3039        54/62       42:29   13:16       41:13
553   Latasha Taylor         F3039       85/113       41:51   13:18       41:17
554   Sandy Powers           F3039       86/113       41:56   13:20       41:25
555   Sarah Lozzi            F3039       87/113       41:55   13:20       41:25
556   Alyssa Rowlett         F2029       94/107       42:34   13:24       41:35
557   Leonardo Marquez       M1519        19/21       41:42   13:24       41:36
558   Robin Van Hove         F5059        18/34       42:28   13:24       41:37
559   Liliana Hernandez      F0114        23/32       41:42   13:24       41:37
560   John Cotten            M6099        12/14       42:10   13:26       41:43
561   Kelli Schumacher       F3039       88/113       47:58   13:26       41:44
562   Nicholas Frakes        M3039        55/62       48:00   13:27       41:45
563   Jessica Ramirez        F2029       95/107       42:51   13:28       41:49
564   Kenia Sanchez          F2029       96/107       42:51   13:28       41:49
565   Crystal Brisbin        F3039       89/113       43:33   13:32       42:02
566   Jennifer Bauer         F4049        56/64       43:04   13:32       42:03
567   Jason Brisbin          M2029        62/72       43:33   13:32       42:03
568   Linda James            F6099         5/15       43:11   13:32       42:03
569   Olivia Newman          F1519        25/30       47:06   13:34       42:06
570   Renee Broesch          F5059        19/34       47:06   13:34       42:07
571   Angela Glover          F5059        20/34       47:06   13:34       42:08
572   Emily Walker           F4049        57/64       44:26   13:38       42:21
573   Jessi Scott            F3039       90/113       43:20   13:39       42:23
574   Chandler Scott         M1519        20/21       43:21   13:39       42:24
575   Tammi Hall             F4049        58/64       43:05   13:41       42:30
576   Joyce Butler           F5059        21/34       43:25   13:42       42:33
577   Tyson Baumann          M5059        27/29       43:19   13:43       42:35
578   Hailey Hoffman         F1519        26/30       43:26   13:44       42:39
579   Katherine Foote        F3039       91/113       43:28   13:44       42:40
580   Dawn Foote             F6099         6/15       43:27   13:44       42:40
581   Kelly Petersen         F2029       97/107       42:56   13:47       42:48
582   Evan Petersen          M3039        56/62       42:56   13:47       42:49
583   Swetha Byluppala       F2029       98/107       44:44   13:52       43:04
584   Prithvi Gundabolu      M3039        57/62       44:43   13:52       43:04
585   Barb Greise            F6099         7/15       43:53   13:53       43:06
586   Darius Marsh           M2029        63/72       48:43   13:56       43:17
587   Michelle Marsh         F6099         8/15       48:43   13:56       43:18
588   Dana Thomas            F2029       99/107       48:32   13:59       43:24
589   Sarah Gatzemeyer       F3039       92/113       45:06   14:04       43:40
590   Beth Case              F3039       93/113       45:09   14:11       44:03
591   Nathan Ocken           M2029        64/72       44:38   14:13       44:09
592   Sharon Marks           F5059        22/34       45:38   14:15       44:16
593   Chad Jorgensen         M4049        43/43       46:03   14:16       44:19
594   Jackie Heyne           F6099         9/15       45:54   14:17       44:20
595   Susanne Draper         F3039       94/113       45:28   14:18       44:26
596   Evangeline Guthmann-Le F0114        24/32       46:28   14:24       44:44
597   Sophia Guthmann-Leany  F0114        25/32       46:30   14:24       44:45
598   Scott Eric Leany       M3039        58/62       46:32   14:26       44:49
599   Jacqueline Guthmann    F3039       95/113       46:33   14:26       44:49
600   Joseph Guthmann-Leany  M0114        37/42       46:33   14:26       44:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Win Jorgensen          F0114        26/32       46:35   14:26       44:51
602   Ruby Jorgensen         F0114        27/32       46:35   14:26       44:51
603   Jaycelyn McClanathan   F0114        28/32       45:55   14:26       44:51
604   Becky McClanathan      F3039       96/113       45:55   14:27       44:51
605   Tanner Belt            M2029        65/72       46:30   14:27       44:52
606   Makenzie Belt          F2029      100/107       46:31   14:27       44:52
607   Chris Fuller           M3039        59/62       45:35   14:27       44:54
608   Celeste Gardner        F4049        59/64       45:35   14:33       45:11
609   Roshni Rao             F4049        60/64       45:46   14:33       45:12
610   Cindy Webb             F4049        61/64       53:43   14:38       45:27
611   Joyce Lee              F6099        10/15       47:07   14:45       45:50
612   Sabrina Lee            F3039       97/113       47:10   14:46       45:53
613   Michele McKelvy        F4049        62/64       46:20   14:48       45:56
614   Kaleb Blair            M2029        66/72       47:44   14:54       46:17
615   Shaelyn Blair          F3039       98/113       47:44   14:54       46:17
616   Emily Phillips         F3039       99/113       48:04   14:58       46:29
617   Wendi Gabriel          F5059        23/34       47:31   15:07       46:56
618   Angel Arora            F3039      100/113       49:12   15:11       47:09
619   Tammy Daugherty        F3039      101/113       49:12   15:11       47:11
620   Brenda Moler           F6099        11/15       49:32   15:16       47:24
621   Keith Moler            M6099        13/14       49:32   15:16       47:24
622   Jonathan Benjamin-Alva M6099        14/14       48:23   15:20       47:37
623   Stephanie Hutt         F3039      102/113       48:13   15:21       47:40
624   Kay Corell             F6099        12/15       54:05   15:25       47:52
625   Kendell Simms          F3039      103/113       49:43   15:35       48:24
626   Susan Fay              F5059        24/34       48:48   15:40       48:38
627   Carol Quiroz           F5059        25/34       50:53   15:41       48:42
628   Emiline Doerr          F1519        27/30       49:11   15:46       48:59
629   Eduardo Mora           M2029        67/72       49:11   15:46       48:59
630   Jerri Rabadue          F3039      104/113       49:30   15:52       49:17
631   Stephanie Jones        F3039      105/113       49:32   15:52       49:17
632   Phillip Doreums        M2029        68/72       55:32   15:53       49:21
633   Anita Lee              F5059        26/34       55:33   15:53       49:21
634   Thomas Gross           M3039        60/62       50:14   15:55       49:25
635   Lucie Case             F6099        13/15       50:51   16:00       49:43
636   Vaughn Case            M0114        38/42       50:51   16:00       49:43
637   Stacey Larson          F3039      106/113       51:34   16:06       49:59
638   Brandi Crockett        F3039      107/113       51:37   16:06       50:00
639   Sarah Marfisi          F3039      108/113       51:38   16:06       50:01
640   Seth Arter             M2029        69/72       56:23   16:11       50:16
641   Kim Arter              F5059        27/34       56:31   16:14       50:24
642   Hannah Crutchfield     F2029      101/107       51:05   16:21       50:47
643   Tesean Wooden          M2029        70/72       51:05   16:21       50:47
644   Mina Adler             F0114        29/32       53:42   16:42       51:53
645   Ollie Adler            M0114        39/42       53:49   16:44       51:59
646   Brett Davis            M3039        61/62       53:07   16:47       52:08
647   Sam Warneke            F2029      102/107       52:44   16:51       52:20
648   Angela Curry           F5059        28/34       53:25   16:58       52:43
649   Colleen Davis          F3039      109/113       53:43   17:00       52:47
650   Chris Rainey           M5059        28/29       58:29   17:07       53:09
651   Melanie Ryan           F5059        29/34       59:47   17:08       53:11
652   Pamela Carlson         F5059        30/34       59:48   17:08       53:12
653   Andrea Genereux        F5059        31/34       59:48   17:08       53:13
654   Hayley Tripp           F1519        28/30       54:50   17:18       53:45
655   Samantha Lanam         F1519        29/30       54:50   17:19       53:46
656   Sarah Jackson          F2029      103/107       59:36   17:20       53:50
657   Anna Huss              F5059        32/34     1:00:09   17:22       53:56
658   Kirk Huss              M5059        29/29     1:00:10   17:22       53:56
659   Katherine Thaden       F0114        30/32     1:00:44   17:30       54:22
660   Grace Thaden           F1519        30/30     1:00:48   17:32       54:28
661   Lauren Thaden          F2029      104/107     1:00:49   17:33       54:29
662   Britney Osbern         F3039      110/113     1:00:01   17:39       54:50
663   Kelly Souder           F6099        14/15     1:02:38   18:15       56:42
664   Sarah Tripp            F3039      111/113       58:26   18:23       57:06
665   Heather Wagner         F3039      112/113     1:00:53   18:39       57:54
666   Alexis Tripp           F0114        31/32       58:27   18:49       58:27
667   Steffany Crouse        F4049        63/64     1:08:35   20:10     1:02:38
668   Karla Morgan           F6099        15/15     1:08:41   20:12     1:02:45
669   Laura Nelson           F2029      105/107     1:10:49   22:23     1:09:30
670   Kathy Day              F5059        33/34     1:16:59   22:41     1:10:28
671   Tiffaney Tatro         F2029      106/107     1:10:54   22:42     1:10:30
672   Melanie Boone          F3039      113/113     1:11:05   22:44     1:10:35
673   Elizabeth S Schwartz   F5059        34/34     1:20:06   24:01     1:14:36
674   Hannah Fricke          F2029      107/107     1:18:16   25:04     1:17:53

Generated February 6, 2026 at 12:48 AM 7/7


